
Fellowsville Staff and Email Address 2017-2018 

Greg Cummings Principal gcummings@k12.wv.us  

Beverly Shaffer Secretary bshaffer@12.wv.us  

Rebecca Herko Technology Integration rherko@k12.wv.us  

Duane Frund School Improvement Specialist Duane.frund@k12.wv.us  

   

Pam Kessler Kindergarten/1st Grade pkessler@k12.wv.us  

Betty Carr 2nd Grade blcarr@k12.wv.us  

Jennifer Sanders 3rd Grade jssanders@k12.wv.us  

Mariann Plum 4th Grade mplum@k12.wv.us  

Rhonda Phillips 5th Grade rlphilip@k12.wv.us  

   

Don Post Sp. Ed. dpost@k12.wv.us  

Susan Floyd Music spfloyd@k12.wv.us  

Amy Johnson  PE a.johnson@k12.wv.us  

Gregory Hunter Broadwater  Art gregory.broadwater@k12.wv.us  

Cheryl Murray Speech cdmurray@k12.wv.us  

   

Maida Knotts Cook mknotts@k12.wv.us  

Mary Watkins Cook mrwatkins@k12.wv.us  

Tim Cline Custodian tacline@k12.wv.us  
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